
*Excludes Premium Content (Structured & Translated Earning Call and Institutional Meeting Transcripts). Note: The raw documents are included 
in the exchange feed, but not the structured and translated versions.

Rethink the impossible

Global Exchange 
Filings from Orbit

Orbit Global Exchange Filings Content covers over 71,000+ companies from more than 40 countries. 

Orbit has developed a robust pre-processing pipeline, including text-embedding models, allowing clients to 

access all content in TXT and Vector based formats, as well as standard PDF. 

The Orbit-processed content is specifically designed to ensure seamless integration with Retrieval Augmented 

Generation (RAG) platforms, as well as ensuring maximum value and accuracy from Large Language Model 

(LLM) interactions. 

Low Latency capability – ensuring documents are processed and available within hours or filings. Premium Low 

Latency also available on request

This accuracy and transparency goes back over 10 years.

It is an add on to the Global Exchange Filings content and 
includes, but is not limited to:

� Earning Call Transcripts�
� Investor Presentations�
� Sustainability Disclosures�
� Company Policy Documents�
� Press Releases & Other News Sources�
� Full company coverage of web and other public content

Orbit Premium Content

� High quality processed exchange filings, saving huge 
amounts of time and cost to process in house�

� Pricing Model flexibility to consume the entire Orbit 
Exchange Filing database, a specific scope of 
exchanges or set of ISIN’�

� Flexible access to meet your specific requirements – 
including, a Managed Feed or via the Orbit Suite of 
API’s

What you get

Our current Exchange Filings Coverage is below as of March 2025:

Country (Region)

China*

Japan

India

Hong Kong

Australia 

Taiwan 

U.K.

Canada

Indonesia

Norway

Singapore 

Sweden

South Korea 

Germany

United States

Finland

Company Count

5127

3201

5121

2531

2218

2092

1894

3962

155

411

620

1092

1094

1242

9435

204

Document Count (2025)

589259

55086

176856

154301

139389

8594

135907

94301

45060

18127

16895

16071

14704

21749

586804

13965

Country (Region)

Denmark

Saudi Arabia

Netherlands

Switzerland

Israel

Brazil

Iceland

France

Argentina

Malaysia

Thailand

Italy

Spain

Belgium

Greece 

Company Count

201

304

143

503

533

379

30

894

60

1026

836

495

198

74

36

Document Count (2025)

4876

4783

1566

1373

1292

1188

1135

10338

1037

734

483

7547

2231

1775

476


